CUE C4RAFT

Cue Kraft

GST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059

Customer Name: Nandani Cosmetic AND Gifts

Address: Sukhdev Nagar Ratu Road Ranchi, Near Mahavir Mandir, Ranchi, 834005,

Jharkhand

Phone: 8789929570

Email: rounakkumar@fam

Product

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi

Gangotri Radiant Luster Chudi Set

Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs
(Paper Box)

Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set

Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set

Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set

Gangotri Radiant Luster Chudi Set

Glass Velvet - 24 Pc - Bangle Set

Gangotri Radiant Luster Chudi Set

Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set

Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs
(Paper Box)

Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs
(Plastic Box)

Color

Red

Golden

Golden

Red

Red

Radium

Silver

Maroon

Golden

Radium

Silver

Golden

Size

2-10

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-4

2-6

2-6

2-4

2-4

2-6

Price

Rs.
23

Rs.
22

Rs.
40

Rs.
30

Rs.
30

Rs.
30

Rs.
22

Rs.
20

Rs.
22

Rs.
30

Rs.
40

Rs.
43

Invoice Date: 25-10-2025

Order ID: 251025RZGB

Order Date: 25-10-2025

Status: Placed

Payment: Unpaid (Cash On
Delivery)

Qty Tax = Taxable Subtotal

Rs. Rs.
0,
3 3% g 66.93
Rs. Rs.
0,
2 3% o 42.68

2 3% @ Rs.38.8 Rs. 77.6
2 3% | Rs.29.1 Rs. 58.2
2 3% | Rs.29.1 Rs. 58.2

2 3% @ Rs.29.1 Rs. 58.2

Rs. Rs.
21.34 42.68

2 3%
3 3% | Rs.19.4 Rs. 58.2

Rs. Rs.

0
2 3% 21.34 42.68

2 3% @ Rs.29.1 Rs. 58.2

2 3% | Rs.38.8 Rs. 77.6

Rs. Rs.

0
2 3% 41.71 83.42



Product

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi

Glass Velvet - 24 Pc - Bangle Set

Glass Velvet - 24 Pc - Bangle Set

Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi

Glass Velvet - 24 Pc - Bangle Set

Gangotri Radiant Luster Chudi Set

Total Quantity
Shipping
GST

Grand Total

Color

Red

Maroon

Maroon

Red

Maroon

Silver

Size

2-6

2-2

2-8

2-4

Price

Rs.
25

Rs.
20

Rs.
20

Rs.
25

Rs.
20

Rs.
22

Qty

10

Tax

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

3%

Taxable Subtotal
Rs. Rs.
24.25 242.5
Rs. 19.4 Rs. 58.2
Rs. 19.4 Rs. 38.8
Rs. Rs.
24.25 145.5
Rs. 19.4 Rs. 38.8
Rs. Rs.
21.34 42.68
51
Rs. 0.00
Rs. 39.93
Rs. 1,331.00



