

CUE KRAFT

Cue KraftGST No. 20BNJPK2659C1ZD
support@cuekraft.com | +91 8521023059**Customer Name:** Nandani Cosmetic AND Gifts**Order ID:** 251025RZGB**Address:** Sukhdev Nagar Ratu Road Ranchi, Near Mahavir Mandir, Ranchi, 834005, Jharkhand**Order Date:** 25-10-2025**Phone:** 8789929570**Status:** Placed**Email:** rounakkumar@fam**Payment:** Unpaid (Cash On Delivery)

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Red	2-10	Rs. 23	3	3%	Rs. 22.31	Rs. 66.93
Gangotri Radiant Luster Chudi Set	Golden	2-6	Rs. 22	2	3%	Rs. 21.34	Rs. 42.68
Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs (Paper Box)	Golden	2-4	Rs. 40	2	3%	Rs. 38.8	Rs. 77.6
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Red	2-6	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Red	2-4	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Radium	2-6	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Gangotri Radiant Luster Chudi Set	Silver	2-6	Rs. 22	2	3%	Rs. 21.34	Rs. 42.68
Glass Velvet - 24 Pc - Bangle Set	Maroon	2-4	Rs. 20	3	3%	Rs. 19.4	Rs. 58.2
Gangotri Radiant Luster Chudi Set	Golden	2-4	Rs. 22	2	3%	Rs. 21.34	Rs. 42.68
Reddy Design 24-Piece Chudi Set	Radium	2-4	Rs. 30	2	3%	Rs. 29.1	Rs. 58.2
Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs (Paper Box)	Silver	2-6	Rs. 40	2	3%	Rs. 38.8	Rs. 77.6
Panali - LCD Stone Glass Fancy Bangles Set - 12 Pcs (Plastic Box)	Golden	2-6	Rs. 43	2	3%	Rs. 41.71	Rs. 83.42

Product	Color	Size	Price	Qty	Tax	Taxable	Subtotal
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Red	2-6	Rs. 25	10	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 242.5
Glass Velvet - 24 Pc - Bangle Set	Maroon	2-6	Rs. 20	3	3%	Rs. 19.4	Rs. 58.2
Glass Velvet - 24 Pc - Bangle Set	Maroon	2-2	Rs. 20	2	3%	Rs. 19.4	Rs. 38.8
Sandeep Anju Plain Chudi	Red	2-8	Rs. 25	6	3%	Rs. 24.25	Rs. 145.5
Glass Velvet - 24 Pc - Bangle Set	Maroon	2-8	Rs. 20	2	3%	Rs. 19.4	Rs. 38.8
Gangotri Radiant Luster Chudi Set	Silver	2-4	Rs. 22	2	3%	Rs. 21.34	Rs. 42.68

Total Quantity	51
Shipping	Rs. 0.00
GST	Rs. 39.93
Grand Total	Rs. 1,331.00